
2025 Bangkok Barebow Asia Championship
Barebow Asia by NAAT (TH-2503)
Ramkhamhaeng University @Huamark,Bangkapi,Bangkok, From 03-07-2025 to 06-07-2025
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- -
2 040A TH63 KRITSAKORN LERSTHANOTHAI M B M  
2 011A TH56 PORRAMAT MAKKARUNA M B M  
1 031B TH78 CHETTHA RUENPREM mM B mM  

AF AF
2 021A TH09 KANTHAPHONG BUNVISITKUL M B M
2 021A TH09 KANTHAPHONG BUNVISITKUL M B M  
2 018A TH81 KHITSADA SEMA M B M
2 028A TH07 PAPONVICH CHATTRAPRONVICHIAN M B M  
2 033A TH47 PITI THONGAOMYAI M B M
2 033A TH47 PITI THONGAOMYAI M B M  
2 005A TH04 SUPIN SMITKESTRIN M B M  
1 027B TH60 KHITSADA SEMA mM B mM  
1 029B TH33 SUPIN SMITKESTRIN mM B mM  
1 001B TH80 PITNAPAT AKKARABUBPHA mW B mW  
3 017A TH84 PITNAPAT AKKARABUBPHA W B W

ALOHA Aloha
2 013A TH18 YUTTANA LERTRUANGSILPA M B M  
1 025B TH17 YUTTANA LERTRUANGSILPA mM B mM  

ARC82 Archery Club 82
2 036A TH13 TITI WONGPRASERT M B M  
3 034A TH15 ARADI UMANETR W B W  
3 033A TH06 KEWALEE KAEWSRI-ON W B W  
3 025A TH21 PIMPRAPAI SOMWANG W B W  

ARR The Arrow Rest
2 035A TH35 NAPIPAT TRIRAHT M B M  
3 015A TH05 SAYUMPORN SINGTHONG W B W  

ARROWHITZ ArrowHitz
2 041A TH49 JETSARIT YODKAM M B M  
2 046A TH82 SIRAPOP CHAWAWATRUTHCHAI M B M  
3 018A TH62 JIRADA ANGPRASERT W B W  

ASV Assava Archery
2 015A TH03 KOMEN SENNGAM M B M  
2 014A TH61 SOMSAK MAYAU M B M  

BBBD BB Brunei Darussalam
2 049D BN03 HJ ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ABDULLAH M B M
2 051D BN04 HJ MUHAMMAD BAHZI FAKHRI Bin Haji Damit M B M
2 048D BN01 KHAIRUL ARIFFIN BAHA M B M
2 050D BN05 MOHD AZRIL BIN RAMLI M B M
2 047D BN02 MUHD NOORIZAN ABDULLAH MANGGAI M B M
1 044A BN06 MUHD NOORIZAN ABDULLAH MANGGAI mM B mM
1 045A BN07 SUFRI BIN HAJI AHMED mM B mM

BBCH Barebow.CN
2 018C CN06 DING SIYANG M B M
2 027C CN07 DUAN HAITAO M B M
2 012C CN30 GUO YUFENG M B M
2 020C CN18 HAO MING M B M
2 026C CN17 HE HUANXIAOXIONG M B M
2 009C CN09 HU QIANG M B M
2 014C CN27 LEI YU M B M
2 022C CN12 LI XIN M B M
2 005C CN10 LIU XING M B M
2 001C CN16 LU DAXING M B M
2 002C CN03 MENG XINGGANG M B M
2 008C CN24 PAN YANGTONG M B M
2 023C CN19 TANG SHUANG M B M
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BBCH Barebow.CN
2 021C CN29 WANG HAORAN M B M
2 025C CN14 WANG HUAIYU M B M
2 015C CN04 WANG JIN M B M
2 003C CN05 WANG LEI M B M
2 017C CN13 WANG LIANG M B M
2 028C CN21 WANG XINGMIN M B M
2 019C CN22 XU MING M B M
2 006C CN28 YANG LUOXUAN M B M
2 013C CN20 YAO DALONG M B M
2 007C CN15 ZHANG SHENGFENG M B M
2 004C CN23 ZHANG SHENGLI M B M
2 011C CN26 ZHANG ZHIHAO M B M
2 010C CN01 ZHANG ZHIWEI M B M
2 029C CN25 ZHEN JUN M B M
2 016C CN02 ZHOU CHE M B M
2 024C CN11 ZHU JIA M B M
1 039B CN52 LI YIMIN mM B mM
1 040B CN50 LIU ZENGYONG mM B mM
1 038B CN51 PAN YANGTONG mM B mM
1 036B CN49 SUN WEI mM B mM
1 041B CN48 WU QINGHONG mM B mM
1 037B CN47 ZHEN JUN mM B mM
1 011B CN53 JIANG MIN mW B mW
3 027B CN32 DONG YUXI W B W
3 020B CN45 FAN QINGYUN W B W
3 019B CN40 FAN SIYUE W B W
3 025B CN35 FENG XIAOFANG W B W
3 026B CN44 GUAN RUI W B W
3 021B CN33 HE JINGRONG W B W
3 023B CN46 JIANG MIN W B W
3 022B CN42 KONG LINGXIN W B W
3 024B CN41 LI LI W B W
3 016B CN37 LUO SHA W B W
3 018B CN39 NIE YUANYUAN W B W
3 017B CN34 SHEN XINYI W B W
3 028B CN43 WANG YUMENG W B W
3 013B CN31 YAN XUEJIAO W B W
3 014B CN36 ZHANG CHANGJIN W B W
3 015B CN38 ZHANG LEI W B W

BBCN1 Barebow.CN 1
2 002C CN03 MENG XINGGANG M B M
2 015C CN04 WANG JIN M B M
2 016C CN02 ZHOU CHE M B M
3 027B CN32 DONG YUXI W B W
3 019B CN40 FAN SIYUE W B W
3 014B CN36 ZHANG CHANGJIN W B W

BBCN2 Barebow.CN 2
2 009C CN09 HU QIANG M B M
2 014C CN27 LEI YU M B M
2 005C CN10 LIU XING M B M
3 025B CN35 FENG XIAOFANG W B W
3 016B CN37 LUO SHA W B W
3 013B CN31 YAN XUEJIAO W B W

BBCN3 Barebow.CN 3
2 008C CN24 PAN YANGTONG M B M
2 007C CN15 ZHANG SHENGFENG M B M
2 029C CN25 ZHEN JUN M B M
3 023B CN46 JIANG MIN W B W
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BBCN3 Barebow.CN 3
3 024B CN41 LI LI W B W
3 015B CN38 ZHANG LEI W B W

BBCN4 Barebow.CN 4
2 021C CN29 WANG HAORAN M B M
2 025C CN14 WANG HUAIYU M B M
2 011C CN26 ZHANG ZHIHAO M B M
3 020B CN45 FAN QINGYUN W B W
3 026B CN44 GUAN RUI W B W
3 018B CN39 NIE YUANYUAN W B W

BBCN5 Barebow.CN 5
2 028C CN21 WANG XINGMIN M B M
2 019C CN22 XU MING M B M
2 004C CN23 ZHANG SHENGLI M B M
3 028B CN43 WANG YUMENG W B W

BBCN6 Barebow.CN 6
2 027C CN07 DUAN HAITAO M B M
2 023C CN19 TANG SHUANG M B M
2 010C CN01 ZHANG ZHIWEI M B M

BBCN7 Barebow.CN 7
2 018C CN06 DING SIYANG M B M
2 022C CN12 LI XIN M B M
2 024C CN11 ZHU JIA M B M

BBCN8 Barebow.CN 8
2 012C CN30 GUO YUFENG M B M
2 001C CN16 LU DAXING M B M
2 006C CN28 YANG LUOXUAN M B M

BBCN9 Barebow.CN 9
2 020C CN18 HAO MING M B M
2 026C CN17 HE HUANXIAOXIONG M B M
2 017C CN13 WANG LIANG M B M

BBI BB Indonesia
2 006D ID18 ARIFIN AR M B M
2 024D ID10 BEDRU CAHYONO SOETARNO M B M
2 013D ID23 DAUD YULIANTO M B M
2 008D ID21 DWI HENDRA WIRAWAN SAKTI M B M
2 019D ID57 ERDIYANSYAH ALIM M B M
2 020D ID03 FAJAR NUGRAHA M B M
2 018D ID53 FIKRI M B M
2 022D ID13 JEFRI RIANTO M B M
2 011D ID08 KASIANTO KASLIMIN M B M
2 014D ID24 MAS ANDRI PERMANA M B M
2 012D ID17 MOHAMAD ALIFIKRI M B M
2 010D ID22 MUHAMMAD ALFIANSYAH M B M
2 004D ID02 MUHAMMAD ZIDHAN M B M
2 003D ID36 NASRI NOOR M B M
2 001D ID16 NOVANDRA ABDILLAH PRATAMA M B M
2 015D ID60 NUR AZIIZ MAHMUDA M B M
2 009D ID14 REZA HOLYUS PERDANA M B M
2 023D ID54 RICKY ANTAWIRJA M B M
2 017D ID19 RIO SAPUTRA M B M
2 021D ID40 SANI AHMAD SAFII M B M
2 005D ID20 SONNY INDRA SYAHPUTRA M B M
2 016D ID51 SUBHAN ISKONI M B M
2 025D ID04 UJANG SUTONO M B M
2 002D ID09 YENI SUSANTO M B M
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BBI BB Indonesia
2 007D ID05 ZONAL ULUL ALBA M B M
1 023A ID11 BEDRU CAHYONO SOETARNO mM B mM
1 021A ID58 ERDIYANSYAH ALIM mM B mM
1 014A ID37 NASRI NOOR mM B mM
1 015A ID41 SANI AHMAD SAFII mM B mM
1 020A ID45 ANDREAS ARIS SUSANTO mM B mM
1 022A ID50 DIDIN NURDIN mM B mM
1 019A ID46 DWI DESWANTORO mM B mM
1 016A ID32 MASDIANTO MUSAI mM B mM
1 013A ID33 MULIAWAN mM B mM
1 018A ID31 SITUPANG GUNAWAN mM B mM
1 012A ID48 TEGUH SETYOBUDI SUWONDO mM B mM
1 017A ID49 YOYOK HERY WAHYONO mM B mM
1 002A ID43 ADIDJAH mW B mW
1 004A ID47 ETIK SARASWATI mW B mW
1 003A ID44 HASTI GARINI mW B mW
1 001A ID34 RIYANTI NUGRAHINI mW B mW
1 005A ID38 YANTI SADARYANTI mW B mW
3 014C ID42 ADIDJAH W B W
3 015C ID26 ARINI TEJA ISNANIA PUTRI W B W
3 020C ID27 AZARINE DZAKIYAH ALFASYA W B W
3 028C ID25 DIAN ANGGRAENI W B W
3 030C ID55 DINI TRISNASARI W B W
3 017C ID28 ELGA DELIMA CHASPRIYONO W B W
3 019C ID59 FAIRUZ ZAHRA W B W
3 023C ID15 FAUZIA PUTRI PERTIWI W B W
3 031C ID01 HAIRANI IRMA SYURYANI NASUTION W B W
3 026C ID29 IMA AMRIDA W B W
3 025C ID61 IRMA RACHMAWATI W B W
3 021C ID56 MINTARSIH W B W
3 029C ID06 MUJIANA W B W
3 016C ID30 NINING MALIS W B W
3 027C ID52 RATNA HARTATIK W B W
3 022C ID12 RICKY DIAH ANGGRAINI W B W
3 024C ID35 RIYANTI NUGRAHINI W B W
3 013C ID07 WIJIASIH W B W
3 018C ID39 YANTI SADARYANTI W B W

BBI PRO 1 Barebow Indonesia PRO 1
2 022D ID13 JEFRI RIANTO M B M
2 011D ID08 KASIANTO KASLIMIN M B M
2 002D ID09 YENI SUSANTO M B M
3 030C ID55 DINI TRISNASARI W B W
3 027C ID52 RATNA HARTATIK W B W
3 022C ID12 RICKY DIAH ANGGRAINI W B W

BBI PRO 2 Barebow Indonesia PRO 2
2 024D ID10 BEDRU CAHYONO SOETARNO M B M
2 018D ID53 FIKRI M B M
2 007D ID05 ZONAL ULUL ALBA M B M
3 019C ID59 FAIRUZ ZAHRA W B W
3 031C ID01 HAIRANI IRMA SYURYANI NASUTION W B W
3 029C ID06 MUJIANA W B W

BBI PRO 3 Barebow Indonesia PRO 3
2 019D ID57 ERDIYANSYAH ALIM M B M
2 020D ID03 FAJAR NUGRAHA M B M
2 004D ID02 MUHAMMAD ZIDHAN M B M
2 025D ID04 UJANG SUTONO M B M
3 028C ID25 DIAN ANGGRAENI W B W
3 024C ID35 RIYANTI NUGRAHINI W B W
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BBI PRO 3 Barebow Indonesia PRO 3
3 013C ID07 WIJIASIH W B W

BBI PRO 4 Barebow Indonesia PRO 4
2 014D ID24 MAS ANDRI PERMANA M B M
2 012D ID17 MOHAMAD ALIFIKRI M B M
2 003D ID36 NASRI NOOR M B M
2 001D ID16 NOVANDRA ABDILLAH PRATAMA M B M
2 015D ID60 NUR AZIIZ MAHMUDA M B M
2 009D ID14 REZA HOLYUS PERDANA M B M
2 021D ID40 SANI AHMAD SAFII M B M
2 016D ID51 SUBHAN ISKONI M B M
3 014C ID42 ADIDJAH W B W
3 025C ID61 IRMA RACHMAWATI W B W
3 021C ID56 MINTARSIH W B W
3 018C ID39 YANTI SADARYANTI W B W

BBIN BB India
2 049B IN02 KANAGARAJ PAULDANIEL M B M
2 051B IN05 KAPPARA VENKATA SESHA ADITHYA M B M
2 048B IN03 PONNUSAMY SAMUEL M B M
2 050B IN01 SATHISHKUMAR SANJAY M B M
2 047B IN04 SHANMUGAM KANNAN M B M
1 046A IN06 RAMALINGAM THIRULOGACHANDRAN mM B mM
1 011A IN07 HARSHLATA DHANRAJ GEDAM mW B mW

BBIND Barebow India
2 051B IN05 KAPPARA VENKATA SESHA ADITHYA M B M
2 048B IN03 PONNUSAMY SAMUEL M B M
2 047B IN04 SHANMUGAM KANNAN M B M

BBJ1 Barebow Japan 1
2 049A JP08 BANNO TAICHI M B M
2 052A JP10 OKANO MASAYUKI M B M
2 048A JP09 TANIGUCHI REI M B M

BBJ2 Barebow Japan 2
2 047A JP01 OTSUBO MAKOTO M B M

BBJ3 Barebow Japan 3
2 050A JP02 KAWAMURA SABRO M B M

BBJ4 Barebow Japan 4
2 051A JP03 ALEXANDER SEAN M B M

BBJP BB Japan
2 051A JP03 ALEXANDER SEAN M B M
2 049A JP08 BANNO TAICHI M B M
2 050A JP02 KAWAMURA SABRO M B M
2 052A JP10 OKANO MASAYUKI M B M
2 047A JP01 OTSUBO MAKOTO M B M
2 048A JP09 TANIGUCHI REI M B M
1 044B JP06 ALEXANDER SEAN mM B mM
1 045B JP05 KAWAMURA SABRO mM B mM
1 043B JP07 MAKITA TOSHIFUMI mM B mM
1 042B JP04 OTSUBO MAKOTO mM B mM

BBKH BB Cambodia
2 052B KH02 SAVOEUN SEM M B M

BBMY BB Malaysia
2 007B MY52 ABDUL RAHMAN Bin Zakaria M B M
2 017B MY15 AHMAD RIYADH Bin Abu Bakar M B M
2 020B MY13 ANDI PUTRA Bin Abd Rahman M B M
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BBMY BB Malaysia
2 025B MY12 ANUAR Muhamad M B M
2 019B MY47 ARGUS bin Md Yusof M B M
2 010B MY11 AZIZULLAH Bin Mohd Rapini M B M
2 004B MY30 BADARUL HISAM Mohamed Kassim M B M
2 014B MY10 DARREN How Jin Aik M B M
2 006B MY07 FALIQ Bin Omar M B M
2 023B MY09 HATRIHALOBOR Bin Asmawi M B M
2 022B MY24 JAMLI Mohamed M B M
2 021B MY05 KHAIRUL ANUAR Mohamad M B M
2 024B MY51 MOHAMMAD FITRI ISKANDAR Mohd Yazid M B M
2 008B MY02 MOHAMMAD KAMARUL ARIFIN Bin Mohamad Ali M B M
2 011B MY18 MOHD RAZIMI Bin Husin M B M
2 009B MY08 MOHD ZUL AZZERIQ Bin Esmail M B M
2 003B MY14 MUHAMAD RAZZIS Bin Mohd Yusoff M B M
2 001B MY06 MUHAMAD SYUKRIE Bin Sedek M B M
2 005B MY17 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQQIM Bin  Rosman M B M
2 026B MY26 NENG KIONG Pang M B M
2 013B MY28 NOR AZIZAN bin Tarja M B M
2 012B MY03 NORHISYAM Bin Ismail M B M
2 015B MY22 SAHAIRY Bin Harun M B M
2 016B MY04 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M B M
2 002B MY20 SHAMSUDDIN Bin Ahmad M B M
2 018B MY01 SYAIFUL ANWAR Bin Sirat M B M
2 027B MY16 ZAKRY Shazryl M B M
1 020B MY33 ADI Bin Spaiee mM B mM
1 019B MY34 AZHARI Abu Bakar mM B mM
1 023B MY31 BADARUL HISAM Mohamed Kassim mM B mM
1 016B MY36 HOSNEY bin Adnan mM B mM
1 021B MY25 JAMLI Mohamed mM B mM
1 012B MY35 MOHAMED ALI Spawi mM B mM
1 018B MY19 MOHD RAZIMI Bin Husin mM B mM
1 017B MY32 MOHD YAZID Bin Ismail mM B mM
1 015B MY27 NENG KIONG Pang mM B mM
1 013B MY29 NOR AZIZAN bin Tarja mM B mM
1 014B MY23 SAHAIRY Bin Harun mM B mM
1 022B MY21 SHAMSUDDIN Bin Ahmad mM B mM
1 006A MY44 MARDIYAH Binti Mansor mW B mW
1 008A MY43 NOREZA binti Mohamed Zainudin mW B mW
1 007A MY45 ROBIAH Hassan mW B mW
1 009A MY42 SITI RADIAH Binti Mohd Ramly mW B mW
3 032B MY40 AZURA Binti Mohamad W B W
3 035B MY50 HILWANI Binti Mohd Hasnu W B W
3 030B MY41 JUNAIDAH Binti Mohd Shawal W B W
3 037B MY38 NUR SYAHIRAH Binti Haji Hanapiah W B W
3 029B MY53 NUR THAHIRAH binti Helmy W B W
3 034B MY37 NUR ZAKIRAH Binti Syaiful Anwar W B W
3 036B MY39 NURUL NABILAH Binti Fadzil W B W
3 038B MY49 NUUR FATIMAH Binti Tolhah W B W
3 033B MY48 SITI NORHARLISA RINNY Binti Masturi W B W
3 031B MY46 SITI SARAH Mohamad Aslan W B W

BBPH BB Philippine
2 046B PH20 APOLLO CLARK CO M B M
2 035B PH03 BETACHE ROMEO JR. M B M
2 033B PH05 CHRISTIAN CARESOSA M B M
2 042B PH01 ELIZER JUNIOR VILLAROSA M B M
2 036B PH18 FRANCISCO JESUS NARANJILLA M B M
2 029B PH39 GENER ZAFRA JR M B M
2 028B PH11 JOMELLENI ESTACIO M B M
2 038B PH16 JONATHAN REX JOSOL M B M
2 039B PH02 JOSE MARTI BARTOLOME M B M
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BBPH BB Philippine
2 037B PH06 JOSEPH TAN M B M
2 041B PH15 JOWELLYN ANTHONY ROBLES M B M
2 043B PH12 KENNETH JOHN BERNAL M B M
2 030B PH07 KENNETH LEOPARDAS M B M
2 034B PH13 KENNETH LI M B M
2 032B PH08 KENNETH MARLOWE TAN M B M
2 044B PH40 LAURENCE SAMSON M B M
2 045B PH10 MARK HENRY WEE M B M
2 031B PH14 MICHAEL GOROSPE M B M
2 040B PH04 PETER JOSEPH BORROMEO M B M
1 036A PH38 DEVACHAN OLIVEROS mM B mM
1 038A PH37 FERDINAND PINEDA mM B mM
1 040A PH19 FRANCISCO JESUS NARANJILLA mM B mM
1 042A PH17 JONATHAN REX JOSOL mM B mM
1 041A PH34 JOSE BLAIRE EJERCITO mM B mM
1 043A PH09 KENNETH MARLOWE TAN mM B mM
1 039A PH36 RAMON DELA PAZ mM B mM
1 037A PH35 WINSTON ESPIRITU mM B mM
3 034D PH33 ANALIE DELABAJAN W B W
3 040D PH32 BIANCA FAYE BONIFACIO W B W
3 039D PH29 CRISTIN GALICANO W B W
3 035D PH24 DAISY REE KATE GOMINTONG W B W
3 029D PH31 GABRIELLE NICOLE LIMLENGCO W B W
3 033D PH23 ISABEL NARANJILLA W B W
3 031D PH25 JENNIFER CADIZ W B W
3 036D PH22 JOSEPHINE GALICANO W B W
3 032D PH30 LOUISE LYKA VILLANUEVA W B W
3 028D PH26 PRECIOUS LOVE CAWILI W B W
3 030D PH27 RAELYN DENISE ABELEDA W B W
3 038D PH28 REENA MAE CORALES W B W
3 037D PH21 ROWENA GALICANO W B W

BBPK BB Pakistan
2 032C PK04 ARAFAT - AHMAD M B M
2 030C PK02 BILAL TORU M B M
2 031C PK03 WAHEED HUSSAIN M B M
1 046B PK01 ABDUL MATEEN mM B mM
3 039C PK07 AYESHA MATEEN W B W
3 036C PK06 FARAH HASSAN W B W
3 038C PK05 HIRA TARIQ W B W
3 037C PK08 SHAYYA TAJI W B W

BBSG BB Singapore
2 044C SG13 ANG SEE CHUAN M B M
2 049C SG05 BRYAN TAN THIAN BENG M B M
2 050C SG33 CALVIN HENG M B M
2 033C SG09 CHAN TAT KIN M B M
2 041C SG01 CHIAM JIELUN JAREN M B M
2 043C SG11 CHNG SAY KONG, SHAUN M B M
2 042C SG36 JERRY LIM SIEN SOON M B M
2 034C SG19 JOSIAH CHUA M B M
2 045C SG31 LIM KNG GARY M B M
2 046C SG07 MOHAMAD RASHID BIN OTHMAN M B M
2 039C SG06 MOHAMAD ZAID BIN MOHAMED YUSOF M B M
2 048C SG08 MOHAMMAD FAIZ BIN JAMIL M B M
2 047C SG02 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN SENI M B M
2 040C SG03 NG KAI CHEK M B M
2 038C SG15 NG NAM FATT M B M
2 035C SG04 SHAFAQ ALI HAQ M B M
2 036C SG17 SIN KOK FUNG, JERMAN M B M
2 037C SG40 TIEN YONG  TEH M B M
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BBSG BB Singapore
1 033A SG28 ANG KOON LEONG, GARY mM B mM
1 030A SG14 ANG SEE CHUAN mM B mM
1 027A SG34 CALVIN HENG mM B mM
1 029A SG10 CHAN TAT KIN mM B mM
1 031A SG12 CHNG SAY KONG, SHAUN mM B mM
1 034A SG37 JERRY LIM SIEN SOON mM B mM
1 025A SG32 LIM KNG GARY mM B mM
1 024A SG16 NG NAM FATT mM B mM
1 032A SG29 OH CHEE PEOW mM B mM
1 035A SG39 SHAFAQ ALI HAQ  mM B mM
1 028A SG18 SIN KOK FUNG, JERMAN mM B mM
1 026A SG30 TEH TIEN YONG mM B mM
1 006B SG24 BOEY YOKE PING mW B mW
1 007B SG22 CHAN YIT HAR mW B mW
1 009B SG38 LUAN ENG JOCELYN  LOW mW B mW
1 008B SG27 NORASIKIN BTE SUPELAN mW B mW
1 010B SG26 YIP LAI FONG, DOREEN mW B mW
3 035C SG23 BOEY YOKE PING W B W
3 034C SG21 CHAN YIT HAR W B W
3 033C SG25 LOW LUAN ENG, JOCELYN W B W
3 032C SG20 NAZIMA BTE MOHD SALLEH W B W

BBTH BB Thai
2 009A TH72 ANDREW BRYANT M B M
2 026A TH38 APHICHAT HEMSALAMAD M B M
2 032A TH27 ARITUCH  KHUMWONG M B M
2 045A TH11 BASIL YENPRASERT M B M
2 007A TH08 CHALONGWONG MANAKIT M B M
2 010A TH44 FURKORN MAMA M B M
2 041A TH49 JETSARIT YODKAM M B M
2 021A TH09 KANTHAPHONG BUNVISITKUL M B M
2 027A TH76 KHANATIP VANJONGKHAM M B M
2 018A TH81 KHITSADA SEMA M B M
2 020A TH79 KITIDECH YACHAMNAN M B M
2 015A TH03 KOMEN SENNGAM M B M
2 012A TH31 KRIANGKAI THIANMANEE M B M
2 022A TH87 KRIT KUMMANEE M B M
2 040A TH63 KRITSAKORN LERSTHANOTHAI M B M
2 043A TH40 KRITTAPAS  WONGKASEM M B M
2 029A TH58 MATIN WONGSANT M B M
2 035A TH35 NAPIPAT TRIRAHT M B M
2 008A TH14 NARUDHCHAI RUANGYARN M B M
2 023A TH22 NAWARUJ HIRANO M B M
2 001A TH88 NI-AE NIHA M B M
2 006A TH51 NIRUTH KENLUAM M B M
2 028A TH07 PAPONVICH CHATTRAPRONVICHIAN M B M
2 033A TH47 PITI THONGAOMYAI M B M
2 011A TH56 PORRAMAT MAKKARUNA M B M
2 042A TH20 PRASIT KANPLIEN M B M
2 030A TH25 RACHET BINMALA M B M
2 031A TH32 SAAD PONGPANLUEK M B M
2 046A TH82 SIRAPOP CHAWAWATRUTHCHAI M B M
2 019A TH89 SITTHISAK WONGKASORN M B M
2 014A TH61 SOMSAK MAYAU M B M
2 044A TH34 SUKOLWAT RATSAMEE M B M
2 004A TH36 SUMOL KHANTHALAE M B M
2 005A TH04 SUPIN SMITKESTRIN M B M
2 003A TH45 SYEDDANIAL SAIHAMI M B M
2 024A TH24 TEERAWAT ROOMALEE M B M
2 025A TH23 THANAKIM WONGMASOR M B M
2 002A TH64 THANAPAT SINGKARAJ M B M
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

BBTH BB Thai
2 036A TH13 TITI WONGPRASERT M B M
2 038A TH71 VALEN VONGVILAIVARIN M B M
2 037A TH01 WATCHARAPONG NOIMUNWAI M B M
2 016A TH48 WEERAYUT  HOOSEN M B M
2 039A TH66 WICHOTE CHALERMBONGKOCH M B M
2 017A TH50 WIROJ ANANKAVANICH M B M
2 013A TH18 YUTTANA LERTRUANGSILPA M B M
2 034A TH26 ZOLAHUDDEEN SARONG M B M
1 030B TH73 ANDREW BRYANT mM B mM
1 031B TH78 CHETTHA RUENPREM mM B mM
1 026B TH75 EKACHAI KRAIYA mM B mM
1 027B TH60 KHITSADA SEMA mM B mM
1 034B TH42 NI-AE NIHA mM B mM
1 033B TH53 NIRUTH KENLUAM mM B mM
1 028B TH41 PIYABUTR SUTHIDARA mM B mM
1 029B TH33 SUPIN SMITKESTRIN mM B mM
1 024B TH67 WIROJ ANANKAVANICH mM B mM
1 032B TH77 YUTTANA  AKSAWAD mM B mM
1 025B TH17 YUTTANA LERTRUANGSILPA mM B mM
1 004B TH68 PARATTHA RUNGWANICHANAN mW B mW
1 001B TH80 PITNAPAT AKKARABUBPHA mW B mW
1 005B TH59 SASIKARN KONGSAWAD mW B mW
1 003B TH54 SOPHITTA PAVEERANON mW B mW
1 002B TH39 SUPAKAN KETMAK mW B mW
3 016A TH28 AIMEE HIRANO W B W
3 034A TH15 ARADI UMANETR W B W
3 013A TH70 CHAYANAN SANGKHAGORN W B W
3 027A TH43 DEENA WONGSURIYA W B W
3 028A TH74 FORTUNE NACHAILAN W B W
3 018A TH62 JIRADA ANGPRASERT W B W
3 031A TH57 KARNTHIDA TANPAITOONDITI W B W
3 033A TH06 KEWALEE KAEWSRI-ON W B W
3 023A TH37 MUZEERA HA-U-RA W B W
3 036A TH55 NAOWARAT KHUMKLINWONG W B W
3 014A TH85 NATNAPIN BORISUT W B W
3 038A TH86 NATTIDA JANTHAMALA W B W
3 035A TH10 NUREEN KOPITAK W B W
3 032A TH83 PARATTHA RUNGWANICHANAN W B W
3 037A TH30 PARIYA SUDSERTSIN W B W
3 024A TH02 PATTAMAWADEE YUENPRAKON W B W
3 021A TH16 PHAKKHAPHON SONWONGSA W B W
3 025A TH21 PIMPRAPAI SOMWANG W B W
3 017A TH84 PITNAPAT AKKARABUBPHA W B W
3 039A TH46 RISA MIDAM W B W
3 026A TH12 SALISA YENPRASERT W B W
3 015A TH05 SAYUMPORN SINGTHONG W B W
3 022A TH52 SOPHITTA PAVEERANON W B W
3 020A TH19 SUPAKAN KETMAK W B W
3 030A TH65 SURINTRA SRIBHUMWATTANA W B W
3 029A TH29 WARINDA TUANKU W B W
3 019A TH69 YAWAIDA MAMA W B W

BBTW BB TPE
3 040C TW01 CHEN, CHIA-LIN W B W

BBVN BB Vietnam
2 042D VN05 BUI THANH BINH M B M
2 026D VN13 BUI TRONG TUYEN M B M
2 030D VN04 DINH DUC LONG M B M
2 036D VN10 DINH TAN ANH M B M
2 032D VN12 DO QUANG DUC M B M
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BBVN BB Vietnam
2 028D VN08 HA CHI THIEN M B M
2 043D VN06 HA MINH KHOA M B M
2 045D VN15 HOANG GIA PHAT M B M
2 035D VN01 LAI HONG MINH TRIET M B M
2 029D VN14 LE THANH DAT M B M
2 038D VN19 NGO DAO BAO KHANH M B M
2 034D VN17 NGUYEN NHUT MINH M B M
2 046D VN07 NGUYEN THANH BINH M B M
2 044D VN18 PHAN TAN VINH HOANG M B M
2 041D VN02 TRAN MANH CUONG M B M
2 040D VN16 TRẦN MINH HIẾU M B M
2 033D VN03 TRAN MINH THANH M B M
2 027D VN11 TRAN TIEN THANH M B M
2 037D VN20 TRAN VAN PHAT M B M
2 031D VN09 TRUONG HO BAO DIEN M B M
2 039D VN21 VO MINH QUAN M B M
3 014D VN22 BE THU THUY W B W
3 021D VN27 BUI LAN ANH W B W
3 026D VN28 DAO THI MY LAN W B W
3 023D VN23 DINH YEN NHI W B W
3 018D VN36 LE THI HONG LAN W B W
3 016D VN32 LUONG THI TUYET VAN W B W
3 015D VN33 MAI NGOC NHON W B W
3 022D VN35 NGUYEN KHANH VY W B W
3 027D VN34 NGUYEN THACH THAO W B W
3 019D VN24 NGUYEN THI THU HANG W B W
3 025D VN30 NGUYEN THI THU HUONG W B W
3 013D VN25 THIEU THI PHUONG TRANG W B W
3 020D VN26 TRAN ANH THU W B W
3 024D VN29 VU THI THU HUONG W B W
3 017D VN31 VUONG THANH HUONG W B W

BBVN 1 Vietnam Barebow 1
2 030D VN04 DINH DUC LONG M B M
2 035D VN01 LAI HONG MINH TRIET M B M
2 041D VN02 TRAN MANH CUONG M B M
3 014D VN22 BE THU THUY W B W
3 026D VN28 DAO THI MY LAN W B W
3 013D VN25 THIEU THI PHUONG TRANG W B W

BBVN 2 Vietnam Barebow 2
2 028D VN08 HA CHI THIEN M B M
2 046D VN07 NGUYEN THANH BINH M B M
2 031D VN09 TRUONG HO BAO DIEN M B M
3 018D VN36 LE THI HONG LAN W B W
3 015D VN33 MAI NGOC NHON W B W
3 027D VN34 NGUYEN THACH THAO W B W

BBVN 3 Vietnam Barebow 3
2 042D VN05 BUI THANH BINH M B M
2 033D VN03 TRAN MINH THANH M B M
2 039D VN21 VO MINH QUAN M B M
3 021D VN27 BUI LAN ANH W B W
3 022D VN35 NGUYEN KHANH VY W B W
3 019D VN24 NGUYEN THI THU HANG W B W

BBVN 4 Vietnam Barebow 4
2 036D VN10 DINH TAN ANH M B M
2 032D VN12 DO QUANG DUC M B M
2 027D VN11 TRAN TIEN THANH M B M
3 025D VN30 NGUYEN THI THU HUONG W B W
3 024D VN29 VU THI THU HUONG W B W

10/16 Participant List group by Country - +07:00



2025 Bangkok Barebow Asia Championship
Barebow Asia by NAAT (TH-2503)
Ramkhamhaeng University @Huamark,Bangkapi,Bangkok, From 03-07-2025 to 06-07-2025

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

BBVN 4 Vietnam Barebow 4
3 017D VN31 VUONG THANH HUONG W B W

BBVN 5 Vietnam Barebow 5
2 026D VN13 BUI TRONG TUYEN M B M
2 029D VN14 LE THANH DAT M B M
2 034D VN17 NGUYEN NHUT MINH M B M
3 023D VN23 DINH YEN NHI W B W
3 016D VN32 LUONG THI TUYET VAN W B W
3 020D VN26 TRAN ANH THU W B W

BBVN 6 Vietnam Barebow 6
2 038D VN19 NGO DAO BAO KHANH M B M
2 044D VN18 PHAN TAN VINH HOANG M B M
2 040D VN16 TRẦN MINH HIẾU M B M

BBVN 7 Vietnam Barebow 7
2 043D VN06 HA MINH KHOA M B M
2 045D VN15 HOANG GIA PHAT M B M
2 037D VN20 TRAN VAN PHAT M B M

BDBB Brunei Darussalam Barebow
2 051D BN04 HJ MUHAMMAD BAHZI FAKHRI Bin Haji Damit M B M
2 048D BN01 KHAIRUL ARIFFIN BAHA M B M
2 050D BN05 MOHD AZRIL BIN RAMLI M B M
2 047D BN02 MUHD NOORIZAN ABDULLAH MANGGAI M B M

BMAC Ban Ma Archery Court
3 039A TH46 RISA MIDAM W B W  

CHAN AC Chanthaburi Archery Club
3 036A TH55 NAOWARAT KHUMKLINWONG W B W  

DEVIL DevilMaker
1 005B TH59 SASIKARN KONGSAWAD mW B mW  

DMK Dmk Archery Squad
2 008A TH14 NARUDHCHAI RUANGYARN M B M  
3 024A TH02 PATTAMAWADEE YUENPRAKON W B W  
3 021A TH16 PHAKKHAPHON SONWONGSA W B W  

DOJO Dojo Amphawa
2 007A TH08 CHALONGWONG MANAKIT M B M  

EGA Eagles Archery Thailand
2 043A TH40 KRITTAPAS  WONGKASEM M B M  
2 038A TH71 VALEN VONGVILAIVARIN M B M  
1 002B TH39 SUPAKAN KETMAK mW B mW  
3 013A TH70 CHAYANAN SANGKHAGORN W B W  
3 020A TH19 SUPAKAN KETMAK W B W  

FAC First Archery Club
2 037A TH01 WATCHARAPONG NOIMUNWAI M B M  

IQRA IQRA
2 003A TH45 SYEDDANIAL SAIHAMI M B M  

MASA Malaysia A
2 021B MY05 KHAIRUL ANUAR Mohamad M B M
2 012B MY03 NORHISYAM Bin Ismail M B M
2 016B MY04 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M B M
3 029B MY53 NUR THAHIRAH binti Helmy W B W
3 034B MY37 NUR ZAKIRAH Binti Syaiful Anwar W B W
3 038B MY49 NUUR FATIMAH Binti Tolhah W B W
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MASB Malaysia B
2 025B MY12 ANUAR Muhamad M B M
2 014B MY10 DARREN How Jin Aik M B M
2 009B MY08 MOHD ZUL AZZERIQ Bin Esmail M B M
2 005B MY17 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQQIM Bin  Rosman M B M
3 032B MY40 AZURA Binti Mohamad W B W
3 036B MY39 NURUL NABILAH Binti Fadzil W B W
3 033B MY48 SITI NORHARLISA RINNY Binti Masturi W B W

MASC Malaysia C
2 006B MY07 FALIQ Bin Omar M B M
2 001B MY06 MUHAMAD SYUKRIE Bin Sedek M B M
2 013B MY28 NOR AZIZAN bin Tarja M B M
3 035B MY50 HILWANI Binti Mohd Hasnu W B W
3 030B MY41 JUNAIDAH Binti Mohd Shawal W B W
3 037B MY38 NUR SYAHIRAH Binti Haji Hanapiah W B W

MASD Malaysia D
2 022B MY24 JAMLI Mohamed M B M
2 003B MY14 MUHAMAD RAZZIS Bin Mohd Yusoff M B M
2 015B MY22 SAHAIRY Bin Harun M B M
3 031B MY46 SITI SARAH Mohamad Aslan W B W

MASE Malaysia E
2 020B MY13 ANDI PUTRA Bin Abd Rahman M B M
2 004B MY30 BADARUL HISAM Mohamed Kassim M B M
2 023B MY09 HATRIHALOBOR Bin Asmawi M B M
2 024B MY51 MOHAMMAD FITRI ISKANDAR Mohd Yazid M B M

MASF Malaysia F
2 019B MY47 ARGUS bin Md Yusof M B M
2 010B MY11 AZIZULLAH Bin Mohd Rapini M B M
2 026B MY26 NENG KIONG Pang M B M
2 002B MY20 SHAMSUDDIN Bin Ahmad M B M

MASG Malaysia G
2 007B MY52 ABDUL RAHMAN Bin Zakaria M B M
2 008B MY02 MOHAMMAD KAMARUL ARIFIN Bin Mohamad Ali M B M
2 011B MY18 MOHD RAZIMI Bin Husin M B M

MASH Malaysia H
2 017B MY15 AHMAD RIYADH Bin Abu Bakar M B M
2 018B MY01 SYAIFUL ANWAR Bin Sirat M B M
2 027B MY16 ZAKRY Shazryl M B M

MTA Muang Thong Archery
1 028B TH41 PIYABUTR SUTHIDARA mM B mM  
3 031A TH57 KARNTHIDA TANPAITOONDITI W B W  

PHIA Philippine Barebow Team A
2 042B PH01 ELIZER JUNIOR VILLAROSA M B M
2 037B PH06 JOSEPH TAN M B M
2 032B PH08 KENNETH MARLOWE TAN M B M
3 033D PH23 ISABEL NARANJILLA W B W
3 036D PH22 JOSEPHINE GALICANO W B W
3 037D PH21 ROWENA GALICANO W B W

PHIB Philippine Barebow Team B
2 046B PH20 APOLLO CLARK CO M B M
2 035B PH03 BETACHE ROMEO JR. M B M
2 040B PH04 PETER JOSEPH BORROMEO M B M
3 034D PH33 ANALIE DELABAJAN W B W
3 039D PH29 CRISTIN GALICANO W B W
3 035D PH24 DAISY REE KATE GOMINTONG W B W
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PHIC Philippine Barebow Team C
2 028B PH11 JOMELLENI ESTACIO M B M
2 044B PH40 LAURENCE SAMSON M B M
2 031B PH14 MICHAEL GOROSPE M B M
3 032D PH30 LOUISE LYKA VILLANUEVA W B W
3 030D PH27 RAELYN DENISE ABELEDA W B W
3 038D PH28 REENA MAE CORALES W B W

PHID Philippine Barebow Team D
2 043B PH12 KENNETH JOHN BERNAL M B M
2 030B PH07 KENNETH LEOPARDAS M B M
2 034B PH13 KENNETH LI M B M
3 040D PH32 BIANCA FAYE BONIFACIO W B W
3 029D PH31 GABRIELLE NICOLE LIMLENGCO W B W
3 031D PH25 JENNIFER CADIZ W B W

PHIE Philippine Barebow Team E
2 033B PH05 CHRISTIAN CARESOSA M B M
2 038B PH16 JONATHAN REX JOSOL M B M
2 041B PH15 JOWELLYN ANTHONY ROBLES M B M
3 028D PH26 PRECIOUS LOVE CAWILI W B W

PHIF Philippine Barebow Team F
2 036B PH18 FRANCISCO JESUS NARANJILLA M B M
2 029B PH39 GENER ZAFRA JR M B M
2 039B PH02 JOSE MARTI BARTOLOME M B M
2 045B PH10 MARK HENRY WEE M B M

PKAC Prakan Archery Club
2 018A TH81 KHITSADA SEMA M B M  
1 032B TH77 YUTTANA  AKSAWAD mM B mM  
3 017A TH84 PITNAPAT AKKARABUBPHA W B W  

PLAC Phitsanulok Archery Club
2 006A TH51 NIRUTH KENLUAM M B M  
2 002A TH64 THANAPAT SINGKARAJ M B M  
1 033B TH53 NIRUTH KENLUAM mM B mM  
1 003B TH54 SOPHITTA PAVEERANON mW B mW  
3 022A TH52 SOPHITTA PAVEERANON W B W  

PTAC Pattani Archery Club
2 001A TH88 NI-AE NIHA M B M  
1 034B TH42 NI-AE NIHA mM B mM  

RGE Rogue
2 052C KR02 ANTONIO BRAVO M B M
2 051C KR01 JAE HEON CHOI M B M
1 035B KR03 ANTONIO BRAVO mM B mM

RSAC Rangsit Archery Club
2 027A TH76 KHANATIP VANJONGKHAM M B M  
1 026B TH75 EKACHAI KRAIYA mM B mM  

SAC Satun Archery Club
2 020A TH79 KITIDECH YACHAMNAN M B M  

SRT Suanrath Archery Club
2 045A TH11 BASIL YENPRASERT M B M  
3 035A TH10 NUREEN KOPITAK W B W  
3 026A TH12 SALISA YENPRASERT W B W  

SSAC Siam Sungmen Archery Club
2 042A TH20 PRASIT KANPLIEN M B M  

ST.THERESA St.Theresa School
3 028A TH74 FORTUNE NACHAILAN W B W  
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STAC Satun Archery Club
2 026A TH38 APHICHAT HEMSALAMAD M B M  
3 023A TH37 MUZEERA HA-U-RA W B W  

TB B Thailand Barebow B
2 043A TH40 KRITTAPAS  WONGKASEM M B M
2 042A TH20 PRASIT KANPLIEN M B M
2 046A TH82 SIRAPOP CHAWAWATRUTHCHAI M B M
2 038A TH71 VALEN VONGVILAIVARIN M B M
3 013A TH70 CHAYANAN SANGKHAGORN W B W
3 033A TH06 KEWALEE KAEWSRI-ON W B W
3 022A TH52 SOPHITTA PAVEERANON W B W

TBA Thailand Barebow A
2 023A TH22 NAWARUJ HIRANO M B M
2 014A TH61 SOMSAK MAYAU M B M
2 005A TH04 SUPIN SMITKESTRIN M B M
2 037A TH01 WATCHARAPONG NOIMUNWAI M B M
3 036A TH55 NAOWARAT KHUMKLINWONG W B W
3 024A TH02 PATTAMAWADEE YUENPRAKON W B W
3 020A TH19 SUPAKAN KETMAK W B W

TBB Thailand Barebow
2 009A TH72 ANDREW BRYANT M B M  
1 030B TH73 ANDREW BRYANT mM B mM  

TBC Thailand Barebow C
2 035A TH35 NAPIPAT TRIRAHT M B M
2 011A TH56 PORRAMAT MAKKARUNA M B M
2 002A TH64 THANAPAT SINGKARAJ M B M
2 013A TH18 YUTTANA LERTRUANGSILPA M B M
3 035A TH10 NUREEN KOPITAK W B W
3 026A TH12 SALISA YENPRASERT W B W
3 015A TH05 SAYUMPORN SINGTHONG W B W

TBD Thailand Barebow D
2 032A TH27 ARITUCH  KHUMWONG M B M
2 041A TH49 JETSARIT YODKAM M B M
2 034A TH26 ZOLAHUDDEEN SARONG M B M
3 038A TH86 NATTIDA JANTHAMALA W B W
3 037A TH30 PARIYA SUDSERTSIN W B W
3 029A TH29 WARINDA TUANKU W B W

TBE Thailand Barebow E
2 031A TH32 SAAD PONGPANLUEK M B M
2 024A TH24 TEERAWAT ROOMALEE M B M
2 025A TH23 THANAKIM WONGMASOR M B M
3 016A TH28 AIMEE HIRANO W B W

TBF Thailand Barebow F
2 010A TH44 FURKORN MAMA M B M
2 030A TH25 RACHET BINMALA M B M
2 016A TH48 WEERAYUT  HOOSEN M B M
3 034A TH15 ARADI UMANETR W B W
3 018A TH62 JIRADA ANGPRASERT W B W
3 014A TH85 NATNAPIN BORISUT W B W

TBG Thailand Barebow G
2 026A TH38 APHICHAT HEMSALAMAD M B M
2 001A TH88 NI-AE NIHA M B M
2 036A TH13 TITI WONGPRASERT M B M
3 023A TH37 MUZEERA HA-U-RA W B W

TBH Thailand Barebow H
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2 045A TH11 BASIL YENPRASERT M B M
2 008A TH14 NARUDHCHAI RUANGYARN M B M
2 003A TH45 SYEDDANIAL SAIHAMI M B M
3 021A TH16 PHAKKHAPHON SONWONGSA W B W

TBI Thailand Barebow I
2 009A TH72 ANDREW BRYANT M B M
2 015A TH03 KOMEN SENNGAM M B M
2 028A TH07 PAPONVICH CHATTRAPRONVICHIAN M B M

TBJ Thailand Barebow J
2 040A TH63 KRITSAKORN LERSTHANOTHAI M B M
2 006A TH51 NIRUTH KENLUAM M B M
2 019A TH89 SITTHISAK WONGKASORN M B M
3 027A TH43 DEENA WONGSURIYA W B W

TBK Thailand Barebow K
2 012A TH31 KRIANGKAI THIANMANEE M B M
2 022A TH87 KRIT KUMMANEE M B M
2 044A TH34 SUKOLWAT RATSAMEE M B M
3 028A TH74 FORTUNE NACHAILAN W B W

TBL Thailand Barebow L
2 027A TH76 KHANATIP VANJONGKHAM M B M
2 020A TH79 KITIDECH YACHAMNAN M B M
2 004A TH36 SUMOL KHANTHALAE M B M

TIT Tree in town
2 007A TH08 CHALONGWONG MANAKIT M B M
2 029A TH58 MATIN WONGSANT M B M
2 039A TH66 WICHOTE CHALERMBONGKOCH M B M
2 017A TH50 WIROJ ANANKAVANICH M B M
3 032A TH83 PARATTHA RUNGWANICHANAN W B W
3 039A TH46 RISA MIDAM W B W
3 030A TH65 SURINTRA SRIBHUMWATTANA W B W
3 019A TH69 YAWAIDA MAMA W B W

TMAC Thai-muslim Archery Club
2 032A TH27 ARITUCH  KHUMWONG M B M  
2 010A TH44 FURKORN MAMA M B M  
2 012A TH31 KRIANGKAI THIANMANEE M B M  
2 022A TH87 KRIT KUMMANEE M B M  
2 023A TH22 NAWARUJ HIRANO M B M  
2 030A TH25 RACHET BINMALA M B M  
2 031A TH32 SAAD PONGPANLUEK M B M  
2 019A TH89 SITTHISAK WONGKASORN M B M  
2 044A TH34 SUKOLWAT RATSAMEE M B M  
2 004A TH36 SUMOL KHANTHALAE M B M  
2 024A TH24 TEERAWAT ROOMALEE M B M  
2 025A TH23 THANAKIM WONGMASOR M B M  
2 016A TH48 WEERAYUT  HOOSEN M B M  
2 034A TH26 ZOLAHUDDEEN SARONG M B M  
3 016A TH28 AIMEE HIRANO W B W  
3 027A TH43 DEENA WONGSURIYA W B W  
3 014A TH85 NATNAPIN BORISUT W B W  
3 038A TH86 NATTIDA JANTHAMALA W B W  
3 037A TH30 PARIYA SUDSERTSIN W B W  
3 029A TH29 WARINDA TUANKU W B W  

TNT Trees in town archery Club
2 029A TH58 MATIN WONGSANT M B M  
2 039A TH66 WICHOTE CHALERMBONGKOCH M B M  
3 030A TH65 SURINTRA SRIBHUMWATTANA W B W  
3 019A TH69 YAWAIDA MAMA W B W  

15/16 Participant List group by Country - +07:00



2025 Bangkok Barebow Asia Championship
Barebow Asia by NAAT (TH-2503)
Ramkhamhaeng University @Huamark,Bangkapi,Bangkok, From 03-07-2025 to 06-07-2025

TOAC Thailand outdoor archery club
2 017A TH50 WIROJ ANANKAVANICH M B M  
1 024B TH67 WIROJ ANANKAVANICH mM B mM  
1 004B TH68 PARATTHA RUNGWANICHANAN mW B mW  
3 032A TH83 PARATTHA RUNGWANICHANAN W B W  

WSS1 Waroeng SS 1
2 006D ID18 ARIFIN AR M B M
2 010D ID22 MUHAMMAD ALFIANSYAH M B M
2 017D ID19 RIO SAPUTRA M B M
3 017C ID28 ELGA DELIMA CHASPRIYONO W B W
3 026C ID29 IMA AMRIDA W B W
3 016C ID30 NINING MALIS W B W

WSS2 Waroeng SS 2
2 013D ID23 DAUD YULIANTO M B M
2 008D ID21 DWI HENDRA WIRAWAN SAKTI M B M
2 005D ID20 SONNY INDRA SYAHPUTRA M B M
3 015C ID26 ARINI TEJA ISNANIA PUTRI W B W
3 020C ID27 AZARINE DZAKIYAH ALFASYA W B W
3 023C ID15 FAUZIA PUTRI PERTIWI W B W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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